20 McDermott Road, Branford, CT  06405     203-315-5116  FAX 203-315-5118     WWW.EVAX.COM
FEATURES:
Modular Design
Addressable & Conventional Inputs
Evax - Up to 254 Devices
System Sensor - Up to 198 Devices
Day / Night sensitivity settings
Alarm Verification/

18”
18”
3
2
”
3
3
”
4”
Series
How to Order: Standard cabinet color is Red, Grey is optional
EF3V FIRE 3 - 1 Loop Addressable Control
Panel w/Integrated Voice, 25, 50 or 100
Watt Amplifier, 1 Class A or B Speaker
Circuit, Integral UDACT
EF3V-25 FACP w/ 25 Watt Amplifier, 1 Class A or
B Speaker Circuit, 120VAC
EF3V-25-4Z FACP w/ 25 W Amplifier, 4 Class B
Speaker Circuits, 120VAC
EF3V-25-8Z FACP w/ 25 W Amplifier, 8 Class B
Speaker Circuits, 120VAC
EF3V-50 FACP w/ 50 W Amplifier, 1 Class A or B
Speaker Circuit, 120VAC
EF3V-50-4Z FACP w/ 50 W Amplifier, 4 Class B
Speaker Circuits, 120VAC
EF3V-50-8Z FACP w/ 50 W Amplifier, 8 Class B
Speaker Circuits, 120VAC
F2V-100 FACP w/ 100 W Amplifier, 1 Class A or
B Speaker Circuit, 120VAC
EF3V-100-4Z FACP w/ 100 W Amplifier, 4 Class B
Speaker Circuits, 120VAC
EF3V-100-8Z FACP w/ 100 W Amplifier, 8 Class B
Speaker Circuits, 120VAC
-2ZA Option for 2 Class A Speaker Circuits
-4ZA Option for 4 Class A Speaker Circuits
-G Option for Grey Cabinet